L17000162130

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
·
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W17-57317

Office Use Only



900301047999

07/10/17--01021--018 **130.00

17 JUL 28 AM II: 20
SECKETARY OF STARE
ALL AHASSES EN COURT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 12, 2017

BARBARA RUDECINDO 5556 SOUTH RIO GRANDE ORLANDO, FL 32839

SUBJECT: DEREK TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: W17000057317



We have received your document for DEREK TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The documents submitted are for the online process. Mail in requests cannot mention the word "electronic" in the articles and must have a live signature of registered agent and member signature. Also it appears you are trying to file an "LLC" but you have submitted articles for "INCORPORATION". We are including the proper forms to be filled out and returned.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

KYLE D BRUMBLEY Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00014014

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
entrur e	DERECK TRANSPORT LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.				
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:				
	BARBARA RUDECINDO					
		Name of Person				
		Firm/Company				
	5556 SOUTH RIO GRANDE					
		Address	 			
	ORLANDO FLORIDA 32839					
	_	y/State and Zip Code				
	S JSTAXES @	GMA(L. GH or future annual report notification				
		·)11;)			
For further	r information concerning this matter, please	call:				
	BARBARA RUDECINDO	121 , 352132)			
		a Code Daytime Telephone				
lineland	Lis a check for the following amount:					
	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee &	7\$135 00 EHELLE E P	\$160.00 Filing Fee.			
	Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address	Street Address				
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section				
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporation Building	ons			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center	r Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

DERECK TRANS (Must co	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	office of the Limited Lia	hility Company is:			
Princ	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address	ddress:		
5556 SOUTH RIC	GRANDE	5556 SC	OUTH RIO GRANDE			
ORLANDO FLOR	RIDA 32839		IDO FLORIDA 32839			
						
		i muct documeto en individ	dual or			
another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registered TINTOS INTERNA	nt.) I agent are: FIONAL LLC Name	i must designate an individ	JECKE JARY OF SALLAHASSEE, F	17 JUL 28 AM	
·	et address of the registered TINTOS INTERNAT 5534 HANSEL AVE	on.) Lagent are: FIONAL LLC Name		34CKETARY OF SITE ALL AHASSEE, FLO		
·	et address of the registered TINTOS INTERNAT 5534 HANSEL AVE	nt.) I agent are: FIONAL LLC Name		JECKE LARY OF STARE SALLAHASSEE, FLORIO		
·	et address of the registered TINTOS INTERNAT 5534 HANSEL AVE	on.) Lagent are: FIONAL LLC Name		JECKETARY OF STAIN S'ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDY	17 JUL 28 AM II: 20	
·	et address of the registered TINTOS INTERNAT 5534 HANSEL AVE Florida street addres	on.) Lagent are: FIONAL LLC Name S S (P.O. Box NOT accept	otable)	SECRETARY OF STARE SALLAHASSEE, FLORID!		

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	BARBARA RUDECINDO
NUN	5556 SOUTH RIO GRANDE
	ORLANDO FLORIDA 32839
<u></u>	
	
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
·	
the date of filing.)	d cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
The state of the s	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Q
Signature of a member or	r an authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed in acc I am aware that any false informa	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ation submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Barbara Typed	Rudec, wdo or printed name of signee
	Filing Foos

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-.